
WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WA20 - AM

BUS # 20

LOCATIONTIME

413 CHANDLER ST7:00 am1

538 CHANDLER ST7:01 am2

CHANDLER ST & JOHN E SMITH DR7:02 am3

681 CHANDLER ST7:03 am4

PINE ST & HENRY J DR7:04 am5

PINE ST & LEARY DR7:04 am6

170 PINE ST7:05 am7

1143 WHIPPLE RD7:06 am8

CHANDLER ST & RAYMOND ST7:07 am9

1123 CHANDLER ST7:08 am10

1132 CHANDLER ST7:08 am11

214 PATTEN RD7:10 am12

1442 WHIPPLE RD7:11 am13

WHIPPLE RD & ROBERT CIR7:11 am14

WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION ST7:12 am15

WHIPPLE RD & AVON ST7:13 am16

1284 WHIPPLE RD7:13 am17

1272 WHIPPLE RD7:13 am18

CHANDLER ST & ELEANOR RD7:15 am19

775 CHANDLER ST7:16 am20

CHANDLER ST & INDIAN HILL RD7:16 am21

CHANDLER ST & GRASSHOPPER LN7:17 am22

CHANDLER ST & BOISVERT RD7:18 am23

CHANDLER ST & JOHN ST7:19 am24

10 FOSTER RD7:19 am25

COLONIAL DR & BLEASE DR7:21 am26

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:23 am27

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WB14 - AM

BUS # 14

LOCATIONTIME

1426 MAIN ST7:00 am1

1372 MAIN ST7:01 am2

MAIN ST & PATRICK RD7:01 am3

MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST7:02 am4

1066 MAIN ST7:04 am5

20 EAST ST7:04 am6

11 OLD BOSTON RD7:06 am7

OLD BOSTON RD & ARCHSTONE AVE7:06 am8

OLD BOSTON RD & COURT ST7:07 am9

MARSHALL ST & ERLIN AVE7:10 am10

MARSHALL ST & NELSON AVE7:10 am11

153 MARSHALL ST7:11 am12

MARSHALL ST & PLEASANT ST7:13 am13

431 PLEASANT ST7:14 am14

PLEASANT ST & DEBRA DR7:16 am15

PLEASANT ST & PILLSBURY AVE7:16 am16

166 PLEASANT ST7:17 am17

100 PLEASANT ST7:17 am18

PLEASANT ST & DEWEY ST7:18 am19

SUMMER ST & MAIN ST7:19 am20

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:24 am21

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WC18 - AM

BUS # 18

LOCATIONTIME

740 SOUTH ST7:01 am1

700 SOUTH ST7:01 am2

620 SOUTH ST7:02 am3

PRINGLE ST & BARBARA D LN7:03 am4

PRINGLE ST & NANCY AVE7:04 am5

172 PRINGLE ST7:04 am6

PRINGLE ST & BALDWIN ST7:05 am7

COUNTY RD & PRINGLE ST7:05 am8

74 COUNTY RD7:07 am9

COUNTY RD & IDLEWILD RD7:07 am10

237 SALEM RD7:08 am11

SALEM RD & PINEDALE AVE7:08 am12

SALEM RD & PHILIPS RD7:09 am13

SALEM RD & OAKLAND AVE7:10 am14

446 SOUTH ST7:10 am15

SOUTH ST & BROOK ST7:11 am16

SOUTH ST & HILL ST7:12 am17

HILL ST & SUNSET RD7:13 am18

20 HILL ST7:13 am19

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:18 am20

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WD9 - AM

BUS # 9

LOCATIONTIME

MAIN ST & BAY STATE AVE7:00 am1

MCLAREN RD & SOUTH ST (AT METHODIST CHURCH)7:01 am2

5 BROWN ST7:03 am3

BROWN ST & WOLCOTT ST7:03 am4

BROWN ST & GREENHALGE ST7:04 am5

125 BROWN ST7:05 am6

BROWN ST & ARKANSAS RD7:05 am7

BROWN ST & ILLINOIS RD7:06 am8

BROWN ST & CALIFORNIA RD7:06 am9

BROWN ST & ALABAMA RD7:07 am10

BROWN ST & MCCARTHY WAY7:07 am11

BROWN ST & NEW MEXICO RD7:08 am12

BROWN ST & UTAH RD7:08 am13

BROWN ST & CABOT RD7:08 am14

5TH ST & NICHOLS ST7:09 am15

HEATH ST & PUPKIS RD7:12 am16

COOLIDGE ST & WALNUT RD7:13 am17

BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST7:14 am18

BEECH ST & SYCAMORE DR7:15 am19

278 BEECH ST7:16 am20

117 SHAWSHEEN ST7:17 am21

80 SHAWSHEEN ST7:17 am22

SHAWSHEEN ST & SULLIVAN PKWY7:18 am23

1548 WHIPPLE RD7:19 am24

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:26 am25

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WE22 - AM

BUS # 22

LOCATIONTIME

527 SHAWSHEEN ST7:00 am1

SHAWSHEEN ST & DARLENE CIR7:01 am2

SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD7:02 am3

SHAWSHEEN ST & CHARME RD7:02 am4

SHAWSHEEN ST & OLIVER ST7:03 am5

SHAWSHEEN ST & RHODA ST7:03 am6

SHAWSHEEN ST & SO ELIZABETH ST7:04 am7

SHAWSHEEN ST & RONALD DR7:05 am8

PATTEN RD & JOANNE DR7:06 am9

46 PATTEN RD7:06 am10

PATTEN RD & CLAIRE ST7:07 am11

PATTEN RD & CHESTER ST7:07 am12

FOSTER RD & TERM TERR7:09 am13

FOSTER RD & KENT ST7:10 am14

FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST7:10 am15

FOSTER RD & EASEMENT RD7:11 am16

FOSTER RD & ROCKY AVE7:11 am17

FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD7:12 am18

FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD7:12 am19

FOSTER RD & LINWOOD RD7:13 am20

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:16 am21

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WF16 - AM

BUS # 16

LOCATIONTIME

MAIN ST & VILLA ROMA DR7:00 am1

MAIN ST & HINCKLEY RD7:01 am2

MAIN ST & DECAROLIS DR7:05 am3

GLENWOOD AVE & FLORENCE AVE7:08 am4

FLORENCE AVE & VERNON ST7:09 am5

VERNON ST & ST MARY'S RD7:09 am6

GREEN ST & PARKER AVE7:10 am7

LAKE ST & FITZ TER7:10 am8

69 LAKE ST7:11 am9

BAY STATE RD & LAKEVIEW AVE7:11 am10

68 SOUTH ST7:13 am11

SOUTH ST & WATER ST7:13 am12

SOUTH ST & OAK ST/PUMPKIN LN7:14 am13

SOUTH ST & SCHOOL ST7:15 am14

185 SOUTH ST7:15 am15

SOUTH ST & CALLAHAN ST7:15 am16

110 STATE ST7:16 am17

MAIN ST & STATE ST7:17 am18

MAIN ST & MARCH RD7:19 am19

1830 MAIN ST7:22 am20

MAIN ST & PINEWOOD RD7:22 am21

MAIN ST & 1ST TANGLEWOOD AVE7:23 am22

MAIN ST & TANGLEWOOD AVE7:23 am23

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:25 am24

Page 6Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WG6 - AM

BUS # 6

LOCATIONTIME

SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIR7:00 am1

SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY/KINGFISHER RD7:01 am2

SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD7:01 am3

SOUTH ST & MORNINGSIDE DR7:02 am4

SOUTH ST & REGINA S DR7:02 am5

882 SOUTH ST7:04 am6

BRIDGE ST & GEIGER DR7:05 am7

BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD7:05 am8

967 SHAWSHEEN ST7:07 am9

1051 SHAWSHEEN ST7:08 am10

95 BALLARD ST7:10 am11

32 BALLARD ST7:11 am12

27 LOWE ST7:12 am13

200 LOWE ST7:13 am14

SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY & MILL ST7:14 am15

SHAWSHEEN ST & MEMORIAL DR7:15 am16

SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR7:16 am17

SHAWSHEEN ST & ALGONQUIN DR7:16 am18

700 SHAWSHEEN ST7:17 am19

687 SHAWSHEEN ST7:18 am20

SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD7:18 am21

SHAWSHEEN ST & WINDHAM RD7:18 am22

631 SHAWSHEEN ST7:19 am23

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:23 am24

Page 7Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WH17 - AM

BUS # 17

LOCATIONTIME

1009 LIVINGSTON ST7:00 am1

LANCASTER DR & PENNACOOK RD7:02 am2

LANCASTER DR & MEREDITH RD7:02 am3

235 LANCASTER DR7:05 am4

800 LIVINGSTON ST7:06 am5

LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE WAY7:07 am6

STARR AVE & MITCHELL G DR7:11 am7

150 STARR AVE7:12 am8

180 STARR AVE7:13 am9

20 LOWE ST7:14 am10

170 WHITTEMORE ST7:15 am11

80 WHITTEMORE ST7:16 am12

54 WHITTEMORE ST7:17 am13

EAST ST & ROYAL CREST CIR7:18 am14

EAST ST & KENSINGTON WAY7:18 am15

LIVINGSTON ST & PONDVIEW LN7:23 am16

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:27 am17

Page 8Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WI3 - AM

BUS # 3

LOCATIONTIME

50 NORTH ST7:00 am1

NORTH ST & QUAIL RUN7:00 am2

150 NORTH ST7:01 am3

170 NORTH ST7:01 am4

NORTH ST & MULBERRY WAY7:02 am5

NORTH ST & RANDOLPH DR7:03 am6

212 KENDALL RD7:05 am7

252 KENDALL RD7:05 am8

289 KENDALL RD7:06 am9

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD7:07 am10

KENDALL RD & LEIGHTON LN7:08 am11

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD7:08 am12

KENDALL RD & 1ST WILLIAM G DR7:09 am13

KENDALL RD & 2ND WILLIAM G DR7:09 am14

PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST7:09 am15

PINNACLE ST & JUDIQUE RD7:10 am16

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:18 am17

Page 9Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WJ4 - AM

BUS # 4

LOCATIONTIME

1037 NORTH ST6:50 am1

AMES POND DR & RADCLIFF RD6:53 am2

ANDOVER ST & PAULIES PL6:57 am3

ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR6:58 am4

60 COUNTRY CLUB DR7:05 am5

ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD7:09 am6

ANDOVER ST & SHERIDAN LN7:11 am7

1423 ANDOVER ST7:11 am8

790 NORTH ST7:14 am9

775 NORTH ST7:14 am10

770 NORTH ST7:15 am11

NORTH ST & GERMANO DR7:15 am12

NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD7:16 am13

677 NORTH ST7:16 am14

NORTH ST & MARION DR7:17 am15

NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR7:17 am16

NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD7:18 am17

495 NORTH ST7:19 am18

475 NORTH ST7:19 am19

NORTH ST & WESTLAND DR7:20 am20

369/370 NORTH ST7:21 am21

330 NORTH ST7:21 am22

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:26 am23

Page 10Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WK19 - AM

BUS # 19

LOCATIONTIME

SHAWSHEEN ST & ROCKVALE CIR7:00 am1

SHAWSHEEN ST & 1ST ANTHONY RD7:00 am2

SHAWSHEEN ST & TRUMAN AVE7:01 am3

SHAWSHEEN ST & 2ND ANTHONY RD7:01 am4

1282 SHAWSHEEN ST7:02 am5

SHAWSHEEN ST & COMPASS LN7:03 am6

1405 SHAWSHEEN ST7:03 am7

1436 SHAWSHEEN ST7:04 am8

SHAWSHEEN ST & LEVEL LN7:04 am9

VALE ST & BRIANNA LEE CIR7:05 am10

VALE ST & BRADFORD RD7:05 am11

936 EAST ST7:11 am12

LESTON ST & CARTER ST7:12 am13

LESTON ST & QUINCY RD7:13 am14

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:23 am15

Page 11Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WL21 - AM

BUS # 21

LOCATIONTIME

349 ROGERS ST6:50 am1

ROGERS ST & ANDREA G DR/BABICZ RD6:50 am2

435 ROGERS ST6:51 am3

295 WHIPPLE RD6:52 am4

WHIPPLE RD & SESAME ST6:53 am5

113 WHIPPLE RD6:54 am6

106 WHIPPLE RD6:54 am7

ASTLE ST & ROLLING MEADOW RD6:56 am8

ASTLE ST & WATERTOWER RD6:58 am9

128 PIKE ST7:00 am10

187 PIKE ST7:01 am11

KENNEDY RD & NAVILLUS RD7:02 am12

KENNEDY RD & APPLETREE RD7:04 am13

42 ROGERS ST7:06 am14

ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY7:06 am15

ROGERS ST & GINSBURG DR7:07 am16

ROGERS ST & MCNEIL WAY7:07 am17

MARSTON ST & SHANDEL DR7:09 am18

290 MARSTON ST7:10 am19

209 MARSTON ST7:10 am20

MARSTON ST & CINNAMON CIR7:11 am21

170 MARSTON ST7:11 am22

668 WHIPPLE RD7:12 am23

25 CHAPMAN RD7:13 am24

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:24 am25

Page 12Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WN5 - AM

BUS # 5

LOCATIONTIME

442 MAIN ST6:50 am1

OLD MAIN ST AT WAMESIT STATUE6:51 am2

OLD MAIN ST & ALPINE AVE6:52 am3

TRULL RD & BELLEVUE RD6:54 am4

OLD MAIN ST & TRULL RD6:55 am5

151 TRULL RD6:56 am6

TRULL RD & STICKNEY RD6:57 am7

TRULL RD & WHITED AVE6:58 am8

TRULL RD & MURRAY AVE6:58 am9

541 TRULL RD7:00 am10

TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN7:00 am11

HOOD RD & CREST RD7:01 am12

ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR7:02 am13

1091 ANDOVER ST7:02 am14

1045 ANDOVER ST7:03 am15

RIVER RD & MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN7:04 am16

111 RIVER RD7:06 am17

RIVER RD & MT JOY DR7:08 am18

RIVER RD & MERRIMAC DR7:08 am19

RIVER RD & MINUTEMAN WAY7:08 am20

RIVER RD & MANOR HILL DR7:09 am21

FISKE ST & CHIVAS CIR7:10 am22

FISKE ST & BRIDLE PATH7:11 am23

FISKE ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE7:12 am24

FISKE ST & SCOTLAND DR7:12 am25

29 FISKE ST7:13 am26

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:26 am27

Page 13Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt



WYNN Bus Routes
School Year 2016-2017

08/18/2016

WP24 - AM

BUS # 24

LOCATIONTIME

FRENCH ST & DAIRY FARM WAY7:00 am1

N BILLERICA RD & GEDDES DR7:01 am2

N BILLERICA RD & JAMES AVE7:01 am3

N BILLERICA RD & MEADOWLANDS CT7:02 am4

N BILLERICA RD & PARK AVE7:03 am5

444 NO BILLERICA RD7:06 am6

406 NO BILLERICA RD7:07 am7

ROGERS ST & HEIDENRICH DR7:08 am8

560 ROGERS ST7:09 am9

553 ROGERS ST7:09 am10

ROGERS ST & WEDGEWOOD RD7:09 am11

ROGERS ST & DEVONSHIRE RD7:10 am12

ROGERS ST & PINTA DR7:10 am13

341 WHIPPLE RD7:11 am14

362 WHIPPLE RD7:12 am15

489 WHIPPLE RD7:13 am16

WHIPPLE RD & FARWOOD RD7:13 am17

125 MARSTON ST7:14 am18

MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD7:15 am19

171 CHAPMAN RD7:16 am20

OAK ST & BERKELEY ST7:18 am21

POND ST & APRILS WAY7:20 am22

49 FOSTER RD7:24 am23

67 FOSTER RD7:25 am24

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:28 am25

Page 14Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06SM.rpt


